GIRONA 2014
Archives & Cultural Industries

Conference Satisfaction Questionnaire

Quick assessment:
Overall, have the contents been satisfactory?

Yes (106 / 94.6%) No (3/27%) Blank (3 /2.7%) Others (0)
Has the organization been satisfactory?

Yes (105) No (2/1.8%) Blank (3/2.7%) Others (2)
Would you recommend similar events in Girona to others?

Yes (106 / 94.6%) No (4 / 3.6%) Blank (2 /1.8%) Others (0)

Detailed assessment:

Your feedback will enable us to better plan and execute future
events.
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1. The Conference has met your expectations 0 3 10 56 38 5 4,2
2. The topics of the Conference have been of interest 0 3 7 67 33 2 4,2
3. The offer of parallel sessions has been interesting 1 2 20 53 32 4 4,0
4. The facilities are adequate in relation to 0 0 11 35 60 6 4,5
e Comfort 0 0 10 36 61 4 45
e Sonority 0 3 12 32 61 4 4,4
e Material resources 0 4 9 36 58 5 44
5. The information prior to the Conference has been adequate 1 4 21 50 34 2 4,0
6. The organization throughout the Conference has been optimal 0 3 11 34 62 2 44
7. The duration of the Conference has been appropriate 0 0 9 50 51 2 44
8. The time distribution (schedules) has been correct 1 3 13 43 49 3 4,2
9. The simultaneous translation has been satisfactory 1 2 23 36 44 6 41
10. The catering service has been satisfactory 2 10 8 27 63 2 4,3
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